400m - Dorastenky

NIR

55,72

Halové majstrovstva SsAZ

SEDLAKOVA Gabriela

(270) 400m - Dorastenky :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(158)
(131)
(100)
(104)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 06.02.2016 17:00

Meno

ZILKOVA Izabela
VYBIRALOVA Lenka
KUBASCIKOVA Alzbeta
MADARASOVA Magdaléna

Bratislava 06.02.2016
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 13:01

AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2000 AK Slavia UK Bratislava
2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2000 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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SB

1:14,45
1:03,26
1:09,54

Rekordy
Bratislava
PB Start
1:02,30
1:13,01
1:03,26
1:09,54
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